Product Fact Sheet
Industrial
mSATA SSD
(MO-300 Full Size)
X-600m Series
SATA III - 6.0 Gbit/s
Swissbit AG  Revision: 1.02
Industriestrasse 4

customers by providing best-in-class products and services, with uncompromised attention to driving
overall value and quality.
* Adequate airflow is required to ensure the drive temperature, as reported in the S.M.A.R.T. data, does not exceed the specified
maximum operating temperature.
Part number options
Product Type
Product
Series
Density Swissbit Part Number Mat. #
Temp
Range
mSATA SSD X-600m 8 GB SFSA008GU1AA1TO-C-DB-216-STD 605618 C-temp
mSATA SSD X-600m 8 GB SFSA008GU1AA1TO-I-DB-216-STD 605617 I-temp
mSATA SSD X-600m 32 GB SFSA032GU1AA4TO-C-DB-216-STD  605380 C-temp
mSATA SSD X-600m 32 GB SFSA032GU1AA4TO-I-DB-216-STD 605262 I-temp
mSATA SSD X-600m 64 GB SFSA064GU1AA4TO-C-QC-216-STD 605381 C-temp
mSATA SSD X-600m 64 GB SFSA064GU1AA4TO-I-QC-216-STD 605263 I-temp
mSATA SSD X-600m 128 GB SFSA128GU1AA4TO-C-NC-216-STD  605382 C-temp
mSATA SSD X-600m 128 GB SFSA128GU1AA4TO-I-NC-216-STD 605264 I-temp